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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + High Scratch High HDCP 1st Part
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON

1 8 7 Pirates 65½ 46½ 52914 535 1426 764 2170 65½
2 3 4 Tigers 62 50 52767 648 1741 838 2311 62
3 4 3 Cardinals 60½ 51½ 52754 504 1406 808 2318 60½
4 1 2 Dodgers 59 53 52630 554 1326 822 2145 59
5 6 5 Mets 56 56 52727 527 1406 754 2180 56
6 5 6 Red Sox 51 61 52582 549 1569 836 2267 51
7 7 8 Yankees 48½ 63½ 52474 506 1344 805 2212 48½
8 2 1 Braves 45½ 66½ 48763 517 1418 780 2177 45½

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

648 Tigers 1741 Tigers 838 Tigers 2318 Cardinals
554 Dodgers 1569 Red Sox 836 Red Sox 2311 Tigers
549 Red Sox 1426 Pirates 822 Dodgers 2267 Red Sox

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 266 Jim David 714 Kevin Iovino

263 John Grogan 675 John Grogan
257 Kevin Iovino 630 Wolfgang Wagner

Women 240 Sandra Bowden 592 Cristine Nowak
231 Cristine Nowak 527 Terri Martin
222 Cheryl Martin 508 Sandra Bowden

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Men's A

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

2 John Grogan 15453 84 183.96 555 467
7 Wolfgang Wagner 15186 83 182.96 552 465

40 Kevin Iovino 12101 69 175.38 571 498
11 Bob Deome Jr. 11637 77 151.13 523 442

" Women   Division 2: Women's A
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

44 Cristine Nowak 11310 66 171.36 558 488
25 Terri Martin 10499 66 159.08 541 471

31 Sandra Bowden 10889 75 145.19 499 420

z Men   Division 3: Men's B
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

16 Jim David 13600 81 167.90 512 427
53 Arthur Clay 7815 47 166.28 535 484
43 Mike Apollo 11307 72 157.04 543 467

54 John Martin 8880 66 134.55 435 365
59 Jim Martin 9557 81 117.99 355 270

" Women   Division 4: Women's B
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

4 Cheryl Martin 10662 84 126.93 387 299
12 Kara Dinadio 8612 68 126.65 405 333
14 Chandra Tillman 7426 69 107.62 350 277

76 Teresa Iovino 6280 61 102.95 312 247
22 Sherri Deome 6329 66 95.89 295 225

5 Breanna Iovino 5698 60 94.97 287 223

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5   8-  7
Next Week   8-  6   7-  5   4-  2   3-  1
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Braves  Lane 2  HDCP=222

5 Breanna Iovino 67 84 91 242 5698 60 94 132 350 132 350 94
23 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
54 John Martin 138 149 161 448 8880 66 134 181 500 181 500 144

2 - Dodgers  Lane 1  HDCP=189

10 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
22 Sherri L. Deome 109 121 a95 325 6329 66 95 130 342 130 342 93
53 Arthur Clay 150 198 196 544 7815 47 166 220 582 220 582 156

3 - Cardinals  Lane 4  HDCP=177

76 Teresa Iovino a102 a102 a102 306 6280 61 102 152 360 152 360 108
18 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
44 Cristine Nowak a171 a171 a171 513 11310 66 171 231 592 231 592 200

4 - Tigers  Lane 3  HDCP=100

8 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
16 Jim David 138 168 187 493 13600 81 167 266 618 266 618 ___

2 John Grogan 191 217 155 563 15453 84 183 263 675 263 675 174
5 - Mets  Lane 6  HDCP=175

59 Jim Martin 126 116 102 344 9557 81 117 168 428 168 428 119
12 Kara Dinadio 118 125 102 345 8612 68 126 179 476 179 476 ___

7 Wolfgang Wagner 162 180 158 500 15186 83 182 234 630 234 630 184
6 - Red Sox  Lane 5  HDCP=149

17 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
4 Cheryl Martin 156 105 104 365 10662 84 126 222 436 222 436 130

40 Kevin Iovino a175 a175 a175 525 12101 69 175 257 714 257 714 175
7 - Pirates  Lane 8  HDCP=142

24 VACANT 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
43 Mike Apollo a157 a157 a157 471 11307 72 157 214 538 214 538 145
11 Bob Deome Jr. 146 152 151 449 11637 77 151 223 534 223 534 164

8 - Yankees  Lane 7  HDCP=189

14 Chandra Tillman 111 95 105 311 7426 69 107 155 398 155 398 121
31 Sandra Bowden 135 135 121 391 10889 75 145 240 508 240 508 153
25 Terri Martin 132 163 163 458 10499 66 159 216 527 216 527 158
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